
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 16 Check

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

31106873 7PSSDB 17.06 5.95 101.51

31106912 P6 - (107475) HARVEST POINTE SEC 1 5PSSDB 17.06 4.30 73.36

31106930 P6 - (102122) Pecan Ridge Sec 9 5PSSDB 17.06 5.70 97.24

31106960 P6 - (109263) OAK LOFTS CROSSING 5PSSDB 17.01 5.20 88.45

31107175 P6 - (98154) Austin Point Foundation Way 5PSSDB 17.72 3.95 69.99

31107195 P6 - (106286) 717 const - B22-100 Term Contract for Concrete Pav 7PSSDB 17.65 5.45 96.19

31107235 P6 - (102832) SH36 NORTH @ Spur 10- 5PSSDB 17.71 3.33 58.97

31107253 P6 - (102832) SH36 NORTH @ Spur 10- 5PSSDB 17.75 3.33 59.11

31107274 P6 - (102121) Pecan Knoll Drive Phase III 7PSSDB 17.74 5.70 101.12

31107309 P6 - (96838) Lamar Transportation Center #3 5PSSDB 17.73 3.95 70.03

31107327 P6 - (95303) McCray Rd Reconstruction & Widening 10PSSDA 17.84 4.70 83.85

31107376 P6 - (109263) OAK LOFTS CROSSING 5PSSDB 17.81 5.20 92.61

31107410 P6 - (102832) SH36 NORTH @ Spur 10- 5PSSDB 17.78 3.33 59.21

31107427 P6 - (98154) Austin Point Foundation Way 10PSSDA 17.74 3.95 70.07

31107448 P6 - (107475) HARVEST POINTE SEC 1 5PSSDB 17.76 4.30 76.37

31107467 5PSSDB 17.77 3.95 70.19

1268.27

5% -63.41

TOTAL 1204.86

Settlement
of payment

Grydslay Figueredo 7/19/2024

R002907

2266

D154

Pugmill - Order

P6 - (105600) Cross Creek West Sec 8

P6 - (96838) Lamar Transportation Center #3


	07-12-2024 TO 07-18-2024



